
Pos.

Pre 76
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Pre 83
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Nr.

17
16
14
12
7

11
5
6

30

88
46
31
92

115
52
13
63
36

500
51

133
47
80
91
38
67
75
96
39
62
73

177
179
69
66
79

Name

Herbert Schmitz
Anton Kutter
Frank Pflenzel
Erich Winter
Hugo Seubert
Harry Strohmeier
Arno Lederer
Michael Goble
Rolf Schöpfel

Maik Kaltenberg
Peter Amberger
Stefan Ebert
Jürgen Häußler
Stephan Jöst
Helge Mühlig
Hermann Becker
Bernhard Schmid
Sidney Schmitt
Eckard Rogoll
Jörg Brenner
Hans-Heinrich Feller
Sven Dietzmann
Manfred Zulauf
Uwe Zink
Jens Rühling
Gerhard Weidner
Enrico Straka
Karl-Heinz Klotz
Alfons Schrade
Matthias Leeg
Marco Straka
Hans-Joachim Frey
Karl-Heinz Grünewald
Martin Pakelt
Hans-Peter Hempfling
Kurt Hering

Nat./Ort

GER-Kreuzau

GER-Weissenhorn

GER-Camburg

GER-Heiligenkreuz

GER-Hösbach

GER-Michelbach / Bilz

GER-Spangenberg

GER-Oberleichtersbach

GER-Bernau bei Berlin

GER-Grevenbroich

GER-Haselbach

GER-Weiler

GER-Esslingen

GER-U.-Schönmattenwa

GER-Kirchberg

GER-Neuss

GER-Hüfingen

GER-Villmar/Weyer

GER-Sondershausen

GER-Wetter

GER-Haunetal

GER-Heidesee

GER-Ulrichstein

GER-Unter-Schönmatte

GER-Lödla

GER-Oberndorf

GER-Schwalbach

GER-Stolberg

GER-Altdorf

GER-Wutha Farnroda

GER-Schwalbach

GER-Villmar

GER-Bingen

GER-Sulzbach

GER-Kasendorf

GER-Buseck

Fabrikat

Husqvarna

MAICO 440

Maico 440

CCM 580

Tennagels Maico 400

BSA 500

Maico 400

Honda 220

Honda 250

Husqvarna

Maico 440

Maico

Maico 485

Maico 490 490

Suzuki RM 250 250

Yamaha 500

Maico 250

Kramer 250

Husqvarna

mx-parts4you SUZUK

Yamaha 500

Maico 250

Maico 400

Maico 440

KTM 495 500

KTM 420

Büttner Yamaha HL 5

Kawasaki KX 250

Maico 440

Suzuki RM 400

Büttner Yamaha HL 5

Maico MC 250

Maico

Honda 500

KTM 390

Maico 440

Bewerber/Club

MSC Hennweiler

MSC Hennweiler

Rnd.

3
5
4
2
3
3
4
3
3

5
3
4
5
5
5
3
5
3
3
3
4
4
3
4
5
4
3
4
4
4
4
4
4
3
4
3

Beste Zeit

2:30.023
2:36.672
2:38.555
2:47.277
2:54.824
2:56.954
2:58.635
3:04.566
3:16.691

2:26.130
2:28.325
2:29.451
2:30.627
2:31.491
2:31.508
2:34.789
2:35.215
2:35.783
2:36.805
2:38.653
2:39.620
2:40.678
2:44.321
2:45.596
2:47.372
2:47.793
2:50.229
2:52.361
2:54.990
2:55.132
2:58.001
2:59.358
2:59.418
3:03.602
3:03.931
3:14.224

Diff.

6.649
8.532

17.254
24.801
26.931
28.612
34.543
46.668

2.195
3.321
4.497
5.361
5.378
8.659
9.085
9.653

10.675
12.523
13.490
14.548
18.191
19.466
21.242
21.663
24.099
26.231
28.860
29.002
31.871
33.228
33.288
37.472
37.801
48.094

km/h

41,514

39,752

39,280

37,232

35,624

35,196

34,864

33,744

31,664

42,620

41,989

41,673

41,347

41,111

41,107

40,235

40,125

39,979

39,718

39,255

39,018

38,761

37,901

37,610

37,211

37,117

36,586

36,133

35,591

35,562

34,989

34,724

34,712

33,921

33,861

32,066

In Rd.

2
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
2

2
1
1
2
2
4
1
4
1
1
1
4
4
2
2
1
4
2
3
2
2
3
3
2
3
2
3
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41. DMV Kinzigtal Motocross Aufenau
Twinshock Cup

2. Training

Training (15:00 Zeit) gestartet um 12:13:18

Aufenau 1,730 Km

20.04.2013 12:15


